2018 Girls Team Bowling Regionals

Division 4, Region 24
Bay Lanes, Bay City
February 23, 2018

Qualifiers

Place |School

| Baker 1| Baker 2| Baker 3| Baker 4| Baker 5| Baker 6| Game 1| Game 2| Game 3| T/B| Total

1 Unionville Sebewaing
2 Brown City
3 Bad Axe

147
125
166

151 122
145 180
153 147

158
103
144

148
124
150

160
159
134

687
715
719

704
702
661

704
714
666

0 2981
0 2967
0 2940

Place School

Unionville Sebewaing
Brown City

Bad Axe

New Lothrop

Reese

Harbor Beach

Bay City All Saints
Sandusky

Nouvel

Cass City
Carsonville Port Sanilac
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Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker5 Baker 6 Gamel Game 2 Game 3 T/B Total

147
125
166
140
122
118
107
137
102
95
101

151 122
145 180
153 147
130 112
138 134
127 102
126 114
147 93
118 123
76 129
93 65

158
103
144
144
114
138
120
154
106
116
84

148
124
150
127
121
127
131
118
73

84

84

160
159
134
177
123
115
137
99
125
94
89

687
715
719
626
748
694
652
566
565
524
485

704
702
661
757
757
640
616
671
559
480
431

704
714
666
691
627
670
680
682
486
568
430

2981
2967
2940
2904
2884
2731
2683
2667
2257
2166
1862




